Session results of 'FINALE' (LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT ATLA...
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Results of LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT ATLANTIQUE FFSA - 1-MINIME - FINALE

Date
Track
Event
Group
Best Lap Tm
In Lap
Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 20
2 36
3 45
4 33
5 16
6 2
7 13
8 31
Non classé
DQ 47
Share |

Jun 19, 2011 4:00:00 PM
LAYRAC (47) (1.174 km)

LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT
ATLANTIQUE FFSA

1-MINIME

54.338

9

77.780

Maxime CHASSAGNE

Name

Luca ANTONUCCI
Maxime CHASSAGNE
Maximilien GOMES
Mathieu ROMEO
Florian PETIT
Valentin RONGIER
Steven SERVANT
Charles PETIT

Axel BARRERE

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Total time
13:27.606
13:27.621
13:38.988
13:44.785
13:52.275
13:52.478
13:59.453
14:18.503

13:38.705

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=1937965

Diff

0.015
11.382
17.179
24.669
24,872
31.847
50.897

Best time
54.344
54.338
55.066
55.339
55.750
55.697
55.689
55.120

55.054

In lap
13
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CHRONOMETRAGE D
AQUITAINE

Show results by class

Best speed
77.771
77.780
76.752
76.373
75.810
75.882
75.893
76.676

76.768

21/06/2011 10:35



